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Anlage
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn

Hallenadresse
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn
T 07131/175558 G 07131/962966 info@tc-heilbronn.de

Sportwart/in
Hummel, Heiko
T 01714232447 heiko.hummel@ledenergie.eu

Jugendwart/in

Lieb, Dennis
T 01712879893 lieb@el-architekten.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Oliver Schmidt

m 0171/9558363; oli.schmidtle@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Schleicher, Matthias

Dr. Dorr, Denis

Schmidt, Marc

Schmidt, Oliver

Obretin, Constantin (ROU A/D)
Dr. Menzel, Philipp

Enz, Michael

Blackholm, Lars

Grobshauser, Max

10 Dannenmann, Wolf-Rouven
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Nolte, Thomas

E2 Buck, Benjamin

E3 Lazic, Boris

E4 Hofmann, Michael

E5 Becker, Jens

E6 Suematsu, Keigo (JPN*)
E7 Scheufele, Florian

E8 Linseder, EImar (AUT A/D)
E9 Ayan, Hakan

E10Weil3, Thomas
E11Comanescu, Marius (ROU A/D)
E12Heime, Hendrik
E13Cebeci, Metehan
E14Birkhold, Markus

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17909462

18303773
18405429
17801176
17604381
18307768
17950811
17950244
18200017
18202300

17601877
18650656
17500948
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17506960
17452161
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19050186
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Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E15Lenicker, Timo
E16Birkhold, Timo
E17Riglewski, Kristian
E18Seyfried, Lothar Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

18702707 LK13,0

18750133 LK13,0

17850833 LK13,0

18600021 LK16,0

.GENERALI



